
Sprint Classic BOHINJ SUBSTITUTION - Mens

Jury:

TD: Urban Simcic

Referee:

Chief of Race: Jure Sodja
Chief of Course: Adrian Pery

Start Referee: Steve Standen
Chief of Judges: Iain Saker

Course name: Kreuzboden-Ubungshang

Start: 1102

Finish: 992

Homologation: 4435/113/95

Vertical drop: 110

Course setter: NOR - Eivind Modalsli

Start 1st run: 10:00 Start 2nd run: 12:45

Forerunners:

No. of gates: 22 (15)

Course

1st Run:

m

m

m

FINAL RESULTS

Weather: OVC Snow: -2 Temp - Start: -4 Temp - Finish: -3

Course setter: GBR - Adrian Pery

Forerunners:

No. of gates:

2nd Run:

 

BRITISH ARMY TELEMARK CHAMPIONSHIPS - RAURIS 2011

ARMY TELEMARK SKI ASSOCIATION

Start# Name Nation ResultPos.  1st Run Gate Jump

Penalties

 2nd Run

Time

Points

11 LAU  Philippe FRA 1 0:58,46 0:57,80 1:57,260 + 1 0 + 0 0.00

4190008

20 KRISTENSTUEN  Sondre NOR 2 0:58,97 0:57,97 1:57,941 + 0 0 + 0 2.90

4420038

5 LAU  Sven FRA 3 0:58,17 0:59,20 1:58,370 + 1 0 + 0 4.73

4190017

14 RYKHUS  Eirik NOR 4 1:00,00 0:58,95 1:58,950 + 0 0 + 0 7.21

420202

23 NORDBERG  Thomas Sand NOR 5 1:00,14 0:59,79 1:59,930 + 0 0 + 0 11.38

4420037

6 KVÆRNER  Harald NOR 6 1:01,26 0:57,90 2:00,161 + 0 0 + 0 12.37

4420027

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA1/4



15 BOUVIER  Antoine FRA 7 0:59,87 0:58,78 2:00,650 + 1 0 + 1 14.46

4190003

10 ANDERSON  Shane USA 8 0:59,05 0:59,05 2:02,102 + 0 1 + 1 20.64

4530002

38 MULLER Tobias GER 9 1:00,03 0:58,50 2:03,532 + 1 1 + 1 26.74

4200012

12 LAU  Chris FRA 10 1:01,77 0:58,89 2:03,661 + 2 0 + 0 27.29

4190000

4 BERGFORS  Thomas DAN 11 0:59,40 0:59,73 2:04,132 + 0 3 + 0 29.29

4170005

39 BERGERETTI Clement FRA 12 1:00,05 1:00,42 2:04,470 + 1 3 + 0 30.74

4190042

21 FAIVRE  Erwan FRA 13 1:00,49 0:59,48 2:04,970 + 1 3 + 1 32.88

190048

7 ADAMI  Alexandre FRA 14 1:00,27 0:59,72 2:04,990 + 2 3 + 0 32.96

4190027

8 WAGENIUS  Mattias SWE 15 0:58,90 0:59,70 2:08,601 + 1 4 + 4 48.35

4500003

2 TESTILLANO  Tomas SPA 16 1:01,31 1:02,85 2:10,160 + 0 3 + 3 55.01

490034

22 SNYDER  Cory USA 17 1:01,46 1:02,08 2:10,540 + 1 3 + 3 56.63

4530013

3 DAYER  Bastian SUI 18 0:57,26 1:08,76 2:11,021 + 1 3 + 0 58.67

4510001

28 STEWART  Christopher GBR 19 1:05,04 1:03,26 2:11,300 + 0 0 + 3 59.87

4220017

24 HEGAR  Ondrej CZE 20 1:03,73 1:01,78 2:11,510 + 0 3 + 3 60.76

4150005

1 PINTAR  Luka SLO 21 1:01,92 1:02,75 2:11,670 + 0 3 + 4 61.44

4560003

17 LUKKARI  Teemu FIN 22 1:02,65 1:02,58 2:12,230 + 1 3 + 3 63.83

4180007

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA2/4



19 HAHTELA  Ossi FIN 23 1:02,66 1:03,60 2:15,261 + 2 3 + 3 76.75

4180006

18 BAUD  Guillaume FRA 24 1:03,16 1:04,24 2:17,402 + 1 4 + 3 85.88

4190010

26 STÜGER  Christian AUT 25 1:02,69 1:06,40 2:18,091 + 1 4 + 3 88.82

4050001

9 HOLST  Carl Jørgen NOR 26 1:04,72 1:10,54 2:18,260 + 2 1 + 0 89.54

4420036

41 SELIN Mikko FIN 27 1:07,28 1:04,96 2:21,242 + 0 4 + 3 102.25

4180013

37 RIBNIKAR Zan SLO 28 1:04,55 1:04,04 2:21,593 + 4 3 + 3 103.74

4560007

13 LAVTAR  Jan SLO 29 1:00,74 1:15,33 2:23,070 + 3 3 + 1 110.05

4560004

32 WOTTON Chris GBR 30 1:08,91 1:07,89 2:26,801 + 1 4 + 4 125.96

4220008

31 SCHNEIDER  Cole USA 31 1:09,80 1:08,63 2:27,431 + 0 4 + 4 128.65

4530016

33 HARVARD TAYLOR  Jack GBR 32 1:09,73 1:09,59 2:28,320 + 1 4 + 4 132.44

4220020

34 MARTIN  Javier SPA 33 1:11,76 1:11,51 2:31,271 + 0 4 + 3 145.02

4490023

30 CLARKE  Andrew GBR 34 1:09,92 1:12,36 2:32,282 + 0 4 + 4 149.33

4220000

27 LISKA  Matija SLO 35 1:13,09 1:14,37 2:37,460 + 3 3 + 4 171.41

4560005

35 DAVIES  Huan GBR 36 1:20,44 1:10,26 2:39,701 + 2 3 + 3 180.97

4220013

36 ROBERTS Ian GBR 37 1:16,05 1:14,42 2:41,472 + 3 3 + 3 188.51

25 KOLENC  Tine SLO 38 1:15,59 1:20,13 2:45,721 + 2 4 + 3 206.63

560013

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA3/4



42 SIMMONS Carl GBR 39 1:21,70 1:15,27 2:48,972 + 4 3 + 3 220.49

4220018

Pennalty Calculation

Calculated penalty: 25.99 + 19.74 - 39.23  = 6.50 : 10 = 0.65

Correction Value: 0.00

Category Adder: 0.00

Penalty Aplied: 0.65

TD No.________ TD Signature____________________________________________________

DNF 1st Run:

40 Ales Saso SLO 

DNF - 2nd Run

29 Niederberger  Reto SUI 

16 Brüstle  Matthias GER 

Best 5 at start:

5 Lau  Sven 10.64

8 Wagenius  Mattias 6.25

11 Lau  Philippe 0.00

12 Lau  Chris 7.41

14 Rykhus  Eirik 1.69

25.99FIS Points of best 5 at start

The best 10 at finnish

11 Lau  Philippe 1 1:57,26 0.000.00 0.000.00

20 Kristenstuen  Sondre 2 1:57,94 2.9080.81

5 Lau  Sven 3 1:58,37 4.7310.64 4.7310.64

14 Rykhus  Eirik 4 1:58,95 7.211.69 7.211.69

23 Nordberg  Thomas Sand 5 1:59,93 11.3888.80

6 Kværner  Harald 6 2:00,16 12.3721.89

15 Bouvier  Antoine 7 2:00,65 14.4621.21

10 Anderson  Shane 8 2:02,10 20.6425.16

38 Muller Tobias9 2:03,53 26.74250.00

12 Lau  Chris 10 2:03,66 27.297.41 27.297.41

19.74

39.23

FIS Points of best 5 to finnish in top 10

Race Points of corresponding competitors

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA4/4


